
Semester_2_TT2025_2026
Room timetable - TLC TR5, Teaching and Learning Complex Tutorial Room 5 (Wks S2W4-S2W12)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
LAW 3150
Staff:
PEROT,
Emma
Room: TLC
TR5

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1101
Room: TLC
TR5

Lecture, Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course: HUMN 0199
Staff: Mc COLLIN,Debbie
Room: TLC TR5

Lecture, Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course: ADRR 2001
Room: TLC TR5

Postgraduate, Wks S2W4-S2W12 [=9]

Course: SOCI 6014
Room: TLC TR5

M
on

da
y

Lecture, Wks S2W4-S2W12 [=9]

Course: SOCI 3005
Room: TLC TR5

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1210
Staff:
PILGRIM,
Sheldon
Room: TLC
TR5

(T13)

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1210
Staff:
PILGRIM,
Sheldon
Room: TLC
TR5

(T14)

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
GOVT 1001
Room: TLC
TR5

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
GEND
3031
Room: TLC
TR5

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
GOVT 1001
Room: TLC
TR5

T
ue

sd
ay

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1101
Room: TLC
TR5

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1101
Room: TLC
TR5

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
CHEM
3270
Staff:
FACEY,
Petrea;
POWDER-
GEORGE,
Yomica;
RAMSEWA
K,Russel
Room: TLC
TR5

(T4)

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1101
Room: TLC
TR5

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1101
Room: TLC
TR5

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
PSYC 2008
Room: TLC
TR5

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1210
Room: TLC
TR5

(T24)

Lecture,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
ADRR 2001
Room: TLC
TR5

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

Tutorial, Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course: COCR 1034
Room: TLC TR5

Postgraduate, Wks S2W4-S2W12 [=9]

Course: CLTR 6230
Staff: BURKE,Suzanne
Room: TLC TR5T
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Semester_2_TT2025_2026
Room timetable - TLC TR5, Teaching and Learning Complex Tutorial Room 5 (Wks S2W4-S2W12)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
LAW 2220
Staff:
BHAGWAN
DEEN,
Grace
Room: TLC
TR5

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
LAW 2220
Staff:
BHAGWAN
DEEN,
Grace
Room: TLC
TR5

T
hu

rs
da

y

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1210
Room: TLC
TR5

(T28)

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1210
Staff:
RICHARDS
ON,Althea
Room: TLC
TR5

(T29)

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1210
Staff:
RICHARDS
ON,Althea
Room: TLC
TR5

(T30)

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1210
Staff:
RICHARDS
ON,Althea
Room: TLC
TR5

(T31)

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
FOUN 1210
Room: TLC
TR5

(T32)

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
LAW 3150
Staff:
PEROT,
Emma
Room: TLC
TR5

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
LAW 3150
Staff:
PEROT,
Emma
Room: TLC
TR5

Postgraduate, Wks S2W4-S2W12 [=9]

Course: GOVT 6004
Room: TLC TR5
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